HARDWARE

RENAISSANCE
LIKE NO OTHER™
11/8"
11/8"
20"
19.25”
HP725-8 HP725-12 HP725-16 HP725-20

(2" projection)

Iron Milan Door/ Appliance Pulls

* Thru-bolted

* Specify for (hidden) front mounting or back-to-back mounting (requires door thickness)

* Matching cabinet pulls available

HR/HP725/CS
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